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KFLL 190842Z 1909/2012 21006KT P6SM FEWO050

FM191100
FM191500
FM191800
FM200100

FM191000
FM191200
FM191800
FM200200

25008KT
28010KT
28010KT
32006KT

23006KT
26009KT
28009KT
31006KT

P6SM
P6SM
P6sSM
P6SM

P6SM
P6SM
P6SM
P6SM

VCSH SCT020 BKNO035
VCSH SCT020 BKNO035
SCT025 BKNO50
SCT030

KMIA 1908437 1909/2012 19006KT P6SM FEWO01l5 SCT030 SCTO080

SCT020 BKNO035

VCSH SCT020 BKNO035
SCTO030

SCTO030

KPBI 1908427 1909/2006 22009KT P6SM FEW050
FM191000 25008KT P6SM VCSH SCT025 BKNO035
FM191400 28009KT P6SM SCT025 BKNO035
FM192100 33009KT P6SM SCTO025
FM200100 33006KT P6SM SCTO030

KTPA 1909307 1910/2012 29008KT P6SM SCTO030
FM191400 31010KT P6SM SCT040
FM191800 29012KT P6SM SCTO040
FM200200 34003KT P6SM FEW040

TAF MKJP 1905157 1906/2006 35005KT 9999 FEW022
BECMG 1914/1916 13016KT SCT020 SCT034
BECMG 2002/2004 35005KT
TAF MKJS 1905157 1906/2006 13005KT 9999 FEW022
BECMG 1916/1918 05015KT PROB30
TEMPO 1918/1923 SHRA BKNO020
BECMG 2002/2004 10005KT
TAF MPTO 1905007 1906/2012 30006KT 9999 SCTO018
TEMPO 1906/1909 VRBO2KT
TEMPO 1913/1917 03008KT PROB30 1919/1923 19007KT 6000 SHRA

SCT018CB SCTO080

MUCM 190500z 1906/2006 VRBO3KT 9000 FEWO040
TEMPO 1910/1914 5000 BR

MUHA 190500Z 1906/2006 22003KT 8000 FEWO030
TEMPO 1909/1912 1000 PRFG
BECMG 1914/1916 24010KT 9000 SCT030 PROB30
TEMPO 1921/1924 5000 SHRA FEW020CB BKNO030

MYNN 190500Z 1906/2006 17015KT 9999 FEWO025

BECMG 1918/1920 24008KT 9999 SHRA SCT018 SCT045 BKN200
TAF SAAR 190500Z 1906/2006 07005KT CAVOK TX25/1918Z TN12/1910%Z
BECMG 1914/1916 05010KT
BECMG 2002/2004 5000 SHRA FEWO30TCU OVC040
TAF SACO 190500Z 1906/2006 34005KT 9999 BKNO25 TX25/1918Z TN11/1910Z
PROB30

TEMPO 1908/1911 VRBO2KT 5000 BR BKNO020
BECMG 1912/1915 05010KT 9999 SCT025 BKNO050
BECMG 1923/2002 36005KT 9999 BKNO020 0OVC045
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TAF SAEZ 190500Z 1906/2006 VRBO3KT CAVOK TX25/1919Z TN10/1910%Z

BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

TAF SARE

1907/1909 9999 SCTO020

1908/1911 5000 BR

1912/1914 05010KT 9999 BKNO30

1922/1924 09010KT 7000 —SHRA BKNO30 FEWOS50TCU
2003/2005 3000 RA OVCO030

1905007 1906/2006 14010KT CAVOK TX25/1919Z TN1l6/1910%

PROB40 1907/1911 1500 BR NSC

TAF SASA 190500Z 1906/2006 36005KT 6000 DZ SCT006 OVC20 TX20/1918Z

TN13/1910Z PROB40 1906/1909 VRBO2KT 2000 DZ BR OVC003

BECMG
BECMG

1913/1917 05010KT 8000 —-RA SCT010 BKNO20
2000/2003 VRBO2KT 3000 +DZ BR SCT005 OvVCO01l5

SEGU 190449Z 1906/2006 28006KT 9999 BKN026 BKN100

BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG

1913/1915 03006KT SCT026 BKN10O
1918/1920 15006KT BKN026 BKN100O PROB40
1923/2002 TSRA FEW007 FEW020CB BKNO023

2002/2004 21007KT FEW010 BKN020 OVC100 TX30/1920Z TN25/1910%Z

SEMT 190449Z 1906/2006 VRBO3KT 9999 OVC020

BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

1913/1915 12004KT BKNO020
1918/1920 29007KT SCT020 SCT100
1922/1924 BKN020 TX30/19207 TN25/1911%

No TAF is currently available for SEQU

TAF SGAS
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

TAF SGES
BECMG
BECMG

TAF SKBO
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG

TAF SKBOQ
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF SKCG
BECMG

TAF SKCL
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG

190947z 1912/2012 19004KT CAVOK TX33/1919Z TN23/2009Z
1914/1917 12006KT 9999 SCTO033

1921/1923 VRBOS5KT CAVOK

2002/2005 07012KT 9999 SCT027

1909477 1912/2012 17007KT CAVOK TX32/1919Z TN22/2009%Z
1914/1917 16005KT 9999 SCT033
1919/1922 20010KT 9999 BKN027

190430z 190606 VRBO2KT 9999 FEW010 SCTO080
1916/1918 32010KT SCTO020

1919/1923 DZRA SCT015CB

2001/2003 VRBO2KT SCTO010 TX19/1918Z TN09/1911%

190430Z 190606 02004KT 9999 FEWO015
1910/1912 5000 BR BKNO1O

1919/1921 02015KT

1923/2001 03015G25KT TX32/19177 TN25/1909%Z

190430Z 190606 03006KT 9999 FEW015
1915/1917 35015KT TX32/1918Z TN24/19117%

190430z 190606 VRBO2KT 9999 SCT020 BKNOS8O
1909/1913 5000 BR SCTO10

1920/1921 24008KT SCT030 SCT100

1921/2001 DZRA SCT025TCU

2003/2005 VRBO2KT SCTO020 TX27/1918Z TN18/1911%
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TAF SKLT 190430Z 190606 OO0OO0OOKT 5000 TSRA SCT010CB BKNOS8O
BECMG 1910/1913 DZRA
BECMG 1916/1918 24008KT SCT015 SCTO080
TEMPO 1919/1923 TSRA SCT015CB
BECMG 2001/2003 VRBO2KT TX31/1919Z TN23/1910%

TAF SLCB 1904507z 1906/2006 0O0OOOKT 9999 FEW027 SCT070 TX26/1919%Z
TN10/1910Z
TEMPO 1911/1913 5000 FU
BECMG 1915/1917 24010KT FEWO030
TEMPO 1919/1921 18010KT FEWO036CB

TAF SLLP 1904507 1906/2006 VRBO2KT 4000E BCFG BKNO10 TX15/1920%
TN04/19102
BECMG 1912/1916 13010KT 9999 NSW SCT015 FEWO017CB
TEMPO 1918/1922 TSRA

TAF SLVR 190450Z 1906/2006 22005KT 9999 SCT015 BKNO70 TX29/1919%Z
TN20/1911Z
TEMPO 1908/1912 BKNO10 BKNO70
BECMG 1915/1918 VRBO2KT SCTO015
TEMPO 1921/2001 33010KT SCTO017

No TAF is currently available for SPIM

SPSO 1905007 1906/2006 19005KT 8000 NSC TX26/1919Z TN19/19117
TEMPO 1910/1912 VRBO4KT 4000 BR
BECMG 1913/1915 30010KT CAVOK
BECMG 1916/1918 24012KT
TEMPO 2001/2003 VRBO3KT

TAF COR SUMU 1905597 1906/2006 VRBO3KT CAVOK TX23/1918Z TN11/1909%Z
TEMPO 1906/1910 3000 BR NSC PROB30
TEMPO 1906/1910 0800 BCFG SCTO010
BECMG 1910/1913 04008KT
TEMPO 1916/1921 10012KT



